
2nd to None Track and Field Club  

2014 Season 

NON-ATHLETE ORDER FORM 

Track Warmups – $85 

The track suits will be blue and white. The team logo will be on the left front breast along with the buyer’s first name. 
The 220 signature will be on the left front of the pant leg. These items can be purchased separately. 
 
Name to appear on the left breast as _____________________________________________________________. 
 

 
 Gender Measurement XS S M L XL XXL 

Men Chest 
Waist 

28-32 
24-26 

32-35 
28-30 

34-38 
32-34 

35-42 
34-36 

40-44 
36-38 

42-48 
38-42 

Check Here       

Ladies Bust 
Waist 
Hips 

32-33 
23-25 
32-34 

33-34 
25-27 
35-36 

34-35 
28-30 
37-38 

36-37 
30-32 
39-41 

38-40 
32-34 
41-42 

40-42 
35-38 
43-44 

Check Here       


