2014 Season

NON-ATHLETE ORDER FORM

Track Warmups – \$85

The track suits will be blue and white. The team logo will be on the left front breast along with the buyer's first name. The 220 signature will be on the left front of the pant leg. These items can be purchased separately.

Name to appear on the left breast as ______

Gender	Measurement	XS	S	Μ	L	XL	XXL
Men	Chest	28-32	32-35	34-38	35-42	40-44	42-48
	Waist	24-26	28-30	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-42
Check Here							
Ladies	Bust	32-33	33-34	34-35	36-37	38-40	40-42
	Waist	23-25	25-27	28-30	30-32	32-34	35-38
	Hips	32-34	35-36	37-38	39-41	41-42	43-44
Check Here							